®
DataFAX
SPEC:
 2641
MANUAL:
 Not Available through DataFAX
C641 / REVISED 11-03
International Organization

• Continuous, Motion Detection, Alarm, Pre-Alarm, and Scheduled
Recording Modes
• High-Speed Searching (Date, Time, and Alarm)
• Playback by Date, Time, and Camera
• 8 Alarm Inputs and 8 Control Outputs
• Hardware Watchdog
• Recognition of Image Alteration
• Camera Pan/Tilt/Zoom Control Via RS-422
• Remote Viewing, Access, and Control Via PSTN, and TCP/IP (LAN/
WAN/INTERNET)
• Built-in CD-RW Drive
• Windows
®
 2000
• CMS Central Management Software (Optional)
–Connect to a Maximum of 100, 8- or 16-Channel DX7100 DVRs
–Display Cameras from Different Sites on One Screen
–Observe up to Forty-eight Cameras at the Same Time
–Motion, Sensor, and Site Connection Logs
Pelco’s

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODELS
Supplied Accessories:
  Keyboard, PS/2 mouse, RS-422 converter,
Windows
®
 2000, DX7100RX remote site software, and rack ears. (Monitor not
supplied with DX7100 Series DVR.)
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
CMS Central management software can
simultaneously connect to a maximum of one
hundred, sixteen-channel DX7100 digital
video recorders.
Model Number No. of Camera Inputs Total HDD Space
DX7108-120 8 120
DX7108-240 8 240
DX7108-360 8 360
DX7108-480 8 480
DX7116-120 16 120
DX7116-240 16 240
DX7116-360 16 360
DX7116-480 16 480
Spectra® and Esprit® are registered trademarks of Pelco.
Windows®, Windows NT®, and DirectX® are registered trademarks of Microsoft Corporation.
NVIDIA RIVA TNT2™ and GeForce™ are trademarks of the NVIDIA Corporation.
ATI Rage™ and RADEON™ are trademarks of ATI Technologies Inc.